
LOT 19 BLOCK 1 HOLLIDAY HEIGHTS 

353-814, QC 1066-2512, WD 1284-4

POUCHER ANDREA NICOLE
619 NW HOLIDAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06120-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.040 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

09/29/2023 TP 0.30 12,489 0 0 12,489

STANDARD
1

117,690
2,200
12,489

132,379
251

132,128
HX HB 51,411

80,717
132,379

0

132,379

1490/2110 5/17/2023 WD Q I 01 139,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SNOWBERGER JERRY E

POUCHER ANDREA NICO

1386/1043 6/11/2019 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JERRY E SNOWBERGER (E

RUTH SNOWBERGER (RM
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2024HX Base Yr

619 NW HOLIDAY DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,512 106.9200 119.75 181,062 1956 1956 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1404

BAS 1,404 100 1,404 109,284

FOP 36 30 11 856

USP 176 35 62 4,826

UST 78 45 35 2,724

1,694 1,512 117,690

BAS= W22 S24 E21 FOP= E6 N6 W6 S6$ N6 E6 S6 E33 N24 UST= N6
W13 S6 E13$ W22 USP= N11 W16 S11 E16$ W16$.

BAS

22

24

21

6

6

6

33

24

22

16

FOP

6

6

6

6

UST 6

13

6

13

USP 11

16

11

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-3 0.00 0.00 13,146.38 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 12,489


